1044
Main display
Sub display
A
31
m
m
34

④.Port type and size
⑤.Cable length / Connector spec.
■ Model designation
Code
Rated. press. range
VUS -31R VUS -32R
-100.0～100.0kPa（Compound press.）
SEU -31 SEU -32
0.000～ 1.000MPa（Positive press.）
Code
Type
Code
Spec.
Code
Type /
size
Code
Spec.
N
NPN open collector
P（※32 series only）
PNP open collector
V
31 series：1point SW output + Analog output (1-5V)
32 series：2 points SW output + Analog output (1-5V)
01
O.D.：Taper pipe male thread R1/8,
I.D. : Metric female thread M5x0.8
N1U（※32 series only）
O.D. : National pipe taper male thread NPT1/8,
I. D.: Unified female thread No.10-32UNF
G1（※32series only）
O.D. ：Parallel pipe male thread G1/8,
I.D. : Metric female thread M5x0.8
No code
2m cable
2
31series：2 points SW output
32  series：2 points SW output + copy function
CON（※31 series only）
 M8, 4pin, with male connector
VUS -31 VUS -32
-101.3～ 0.0kPa（Negative press.）
1046
①.Applicable sensor type
31ACPG
②.Accessory type
Accessory
①
Applicable sensor type
B1
②
Accessory type
■ Model designation of display accessories
Code
Sensor series
※ Wall bracket and Upright bracket are exclusively designed for each sensor type.
Panel adapters can be used for both sensor types in common. Please enter “31”  in① in model designation when ordering
panel adapters. Female connector is only for 31 series.
31（※）
For 31 series For 32 series
32
Code
Type
Including
31  series
Code
Type
Including
32  series
B1
B12